OL'Otl. o.oots.

S.OOL'Otl.

Not:: Lo11112rmdatlt s tlortt:rm deezt. pn:flrll!d stcc:st ani 'ommon1quit,11n: edllllt>rSIInbndo'S pillllntmmpan.,. Utiliti:s. 1"'.

supportinssc:lledullts: ~2

Alc:apSc:ll:d ull:s: A·:l,. A·2

53

(5)

WaiJirtl!dCQst

!1.1'"'
ODlf!.

ODell.

4.'1'!1tl.

OD2Ji

ODell.

O.d

O.d

O.d

'I'.!J&tl.

Exhibit 4: Net Operating Income-Water

Schldule of Water Net Opemlrwln:ome

Cofl1li!F¥1 Sanlardo UlllltesCorp.

Doclat No.: 140060-WS

Test Year Erded1 12/31/2013
lraerlm I ) Fll"'ll (XJ
Historic (XI Pro~ed ()

Fb ~a Public: SeNic:e Commission

Schad uiG: 9-1
~se1of1

Pr~~p~ren llJrrien Pitts

Ell)lll"'ltion: Provide tte c:alculatlonof 1'81 opeliltlrsln:oma fortha tas.t year. If armnlzatb n(U1"11114) is related to any Bmoun'l othltrthlnanaGquisltlonadj\A'Imant,submit ar

addltlol'lll schldule stowlrs a dal:tiptlon 1 rd ca k:ulatlon of Ghlr&e.

(1) (2) c;J (4) (s) (6) (7)
Balilnca Utility Utility ieqUitSted ieqUIS1ecS

Unt Per TellYur Adjusted Rwenua Annuli Supponlrs
No. DIISGripcion Books Ad!ustmems Test Year Ad!ustmem Reuenun Schedule(!)

OPBIATING REVENUES s 4,016~16 s 92,739 (A) s 41168,755 s 648,693 (A) s ~817,448 8-4,9-3

Operalan & Millln11nance 2,049,029 12,890 (B) 2,061,919 (B) 2.061,919 9-5, 9-3
4

5 Depredatizn, net araACAman. 911,369 (3,903) ~) 907,466 (C) 907,466 9-13, 9-3

7 Amanlzlrtizn

8
T•a OthcrTh111lnmme 478,042 (46,103) (D) 431,9~ 29,191 (D) 461,129 9-15, 9-3

10
11 PnNisizn far Income Taus 380,867 l1961123l (E) :184,744 233,119 (E) 417~63 C-1, 8-3
l2
13 OPERATING EXPENSES 3,819~07 l23!!240l 31S861on 262,310 3,848,377

14

15 NET OPERATING INCOME s 256l09 s 3251978 s 582,687 s 38&,~3 s 969~71

16

17
19 RATE BASE s 8,897~5 s ,36~081) s 8,535,204 s ~535,204

19
20

21 RATE OF RETURN 2.89 .. 683 " 11.35 .. w

w Rne afRetum wilh shift! .. af$486,320 in r-nua framS-er.

54

Exhibit 5: Net Operating Income-Wastewater

Co~~~ Slnlardo UlllltiuCorp.
Docoll!t No.a14C060.WS

TIISI Ye1r Erded1 12/3111.013
Interim I I Firat (XI
Historic; (XI Projcclcd I I

Sc:heclulllaB-2
Alt;e 1 oil
Prepuen Du'rian Phts

E1p&.ratlorc Provide tl'e Q lc:ulnlon of nat openrtlrs Income fortha td yu r. H • mo nlzatb n (Una 4) is r.llted to • .,., amount otl'ertl'll n 1n 1c;qullltlon adjuament, s!Drit 1n addhlora

Ktadule st-owlrc 11 dlls::riptlon 11 nd a~lc:ulltlon of cl'll rce.

cd (2) 13l (4) (S) ~) (1)
Ill lira Utility Utility RIQUC!!St.cl Allqunted

Una Par TaaYur Adj\med AliVe nul AnftJal Supponlrs

No. Ducription Doolcs Adl\mrmm TestYur Adjustrmnt Rc.vei'IUIS S'ct.dulel!)

OPERATING REVENUES s 318881457 s 471163 (A) s 319351620 s 5371442 (A) s ~4731063 ~4.~3

Operalian & Mllnten1nce 2,009,026 9,667 2,018,692 (B) 2,018,692 ~6.~3

4
Depreclatlan, ntt af QACAman. 538,829 257,934 796,762 (C) 796,162 ~14, ~3

7 Amanlutbn

8
9 T•a Other Than Income 38'\!102 105,601 (D) 490,503 24,385 (D) 514,938 ~15. ~3

10

u Pravislan far Income Tilles 39 56,327 (E) 56,366 193,139 (E) 249,505 C.l, ~3

12
13 OPERATING EXPENSES 21932,795 429,528 3,3621324 217,324 3,579,648

14

15 NET OPERATING INC11ME s 955~62 s (38~365! s 5731297 s 320!118 s 893,415

16

17
18 RATE WE s 12,569,595 s 2,293,268 s 14,862,863 s 14,862,863

19
20

21 RATE OF RETURN 7.60"' 3.86"' 6.01"' 11-1

Ill Rille af Return wllh shlftllll af $486,320 in r-nuu to W;aer.

55